SAN PEDRO

WINE OF CHILE

Zona/Pais Generico Ingles
Importador - --

Cédigo V2007233

Formato 750

Descripcion CET-AA-CAST_MOLIN-IM3-PN-750-GENERIC-IN
Linea Castillo de Molina

Fecha 30/11/15

12,5% voL.

1306 VoL

13,5% voL.

1400 vOL.

14,50 voL.

CASTILLO DE RESERVA

MOLIN A |Pinor Noir

e

Castiflo (castle), a symbol of distinction, and Molina,
the place where Vifia San Pedro originates; the
expression of the majestic and sublime terroir, which
gives rise to this wine: Castillo de Molina.

A modern wine with delicate tannins and a generous
body, this Reserva persists exquisitely with distinct
fruit flavors of cherry, strawberry and plum.

Perfect to accompany a delicious meal.

SMOKED TURKEY - SEA BASS /
SWORDFISH - LOBSTER - CAMEMBERT

Best opened and served between 14 - 15 °C,
allowing you to unwind: Unplug to enjoy.
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Produced and bottled by Vina San Pedro S.A., Molina, Chile
Envasado en Chile
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magnificacion 80%
truncada alto (aleatorio)

780430012169-3

V2007233 000

29,83 x 18mm

EAN-13

V2007233 125

V2007233 130
V2007233 135

V2007233 140
V2007233 145

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

80 x 85 mm.

Casablanca 8 (90grs/m2)
Acuoso Mate
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